
BIDDERS LIST 
RFP SBM PK-DCM-SVCS-001 

PFC Decommissioning Services 

Bid Issue Date:  19 April 2018 (planned) 
Bid Closing Date: 18 May 2018 (planned) 
 
Package Reference: SBM PK-DCM-SVCS-001 
Package Title:  PFC Decommissioning Services 
EOI Issue Date:  06 March 2018 
EOI Closed Date 20 March 2018 
 
BIDDERS LIST: 

The following bidders will be invited to bid on one or more of the scopes of work advertised in EOI SBM 
PK-DCM-SVCS-001. 

AMEC Black & McDonald Limited 
11 Frazee Avenue 
Dartmouth, NS B3B 1Z4 
Tel: (902) 474-3700 
Shamus Noseworthy, VP Operations 
shamus.noseworthy@abmoffshore.ca 
Telephone: (902) 474-3703 

Baker Hughes Canada Company 
9010 34 Street NW 
Edmonton, AB, T6B 2V1 
Tel: 780-465-8277 
Dale Court – Sales & Eng. Manager – Process & 
Pipeline Services 
dale.court@bakerhughes.com. 

G.J. Cahill Company (1979) Limited 
70 Neptune Crescent 
Dartmouth, NS B2Y 0B6 Canada 
Karen Dwyer, Director, Business Development 
kdwyer@cahill.ca 
(902) 468-7133 ex 101 

Crosbie Salamis Ltd 
80 Hebron Way, PO Box 298, Stn C 
St. John’s, NL A1C 5J9 Canada 
Karen Whittle, Business Development 
Coordinator 
kwhittle@crosbiegroup.com 
709-722-5377 

EM&I Stantec Ltd. 
10 Thornhill Drive, Unit 3 
Dartmouth, NS Canada 
Colin Robinson, President and Operations 
Center Manager 
Colin.robinson@stantec.com 
T: (902) 481-6709 

Envirosystems Incorporated 
11 Brown Avenue 
Dartmouth, NS, Canada 
Jordie Mann, Accounts Manager 
jmann@envirosystems.ca 
Telephone: (902) 579-6074 

IKM Testing (Canada) Limited 
24 Rowlings Ave, 
Musquodobit Harbor, NS Canada 
Kevin Dunphy, Business Development 
Kevin.dunphy@ca.ikm.com 
T: (902) 229-3446 

Oceaneering, Inc. 
10600 W Sam Houston Parkway N 
Houston, TX, 77064, USA 
+1 713.329.4500 
www.oceaneering.com 
Ryan J. King, Technical Sales Representative 
rking2@oceaneering.com 
+1 713.396.8578 

Stantec Consulting Ltd. 
02-40 Highfield Park Drive 
Dartmouth Nova Scotia, B3A 0A3 
Michael Peck, Director, Oil & Gas 
mike.peck@stantec.com 
T: 902-468-0448 
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